

Conoco, Inc.

State J2-17
Lea County, TX

Unit I

1340/S & 090/E 2-225-36e
30-025-33277

450	4.50	1	1.75	7.88	7.88
950	5.00	3/4	1.31	6.56	14.44
1428	4.78	1	1.75	8.37	22.80
1673	2.45	1 1/4	2.19	5.36	28.16
1946	2.73	2 1/2	4.38	11.94	40.11
2227	2.81	4 1/4	7.44	20.90	61.01
2349	1.22	4	7.00	8.54	69.55
2425	0.76	3 1/4	5.69	4.32	73.87
2658	2.33	3 1/2	6.13	14.27	88.14
2811	1.53	2 1/4	3.94	6.02	94.16
3250	4.39	1	1.75	7.68	101.85
3660	4.10	1 1/2	2.63	10.76	112.61

Belinda Howard
Belinda Howard - Admin. Assist.

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 8th day of
May, 1996 by Belinda Howard, Admin. Assist. for Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

Paula C. C. C.
Notary Public